
TYPE PRICE
FROM

PRICE
TO

SIZE
FROM

SIZE
TO

NOTE: Possibility to get a refund of the 21% VAT paid in the purchase price in case of buying a property through a locally set company and showing commercial purpose (by renting it out)

PRICE OVERVIEW

Studio 44 49

1 bedroom 56 77

2 bedroom 93 127

3 bedroom 127 132

4 bedroom 153

MARINA VILLAGE APARTMENTS
Reservation,
- 10% at contract signing, 90% on 3 years quarterly installments for existing product,
- 20% at contract signing, 80% on 4 years for new releases

254.000

336.000

575.000

674.000

960.000

274.000

545.000

869.000

820.000

Studio 39 44

1 bedroom 52 61

2 bedroom 78 89

3 bedroom 110 128

CENTRALE Reservation,
15% at contract signing, 85% on 3 years quarterly installments

97.000

128.000

192.000

310.000

110.000

186.000

262.000

325.000

standard

Suite

48-49
THE CHEDI RESIDENCES

Reservation,
- 30% at contract signing, 70% over 1.5 years
Guaranteed yield option 5% for the first 5 years

320.000 350.000

Reservation,
- 10% at contract signing, 90% on 3 years quarterly installments for existing product,
- 20% at contract signing, 80% on 4 years for new releases

2 bedroom 151 154

3 bedroom 205
MARINA VILLAGE TOWNHOUSES

845.000 850.000

1.1 mil

3 bedroom

4 bedroom 400

346
MARINA VILLAGE VILLAS Reservation,

- 10% at contract signing, 90% on construction milestones

1.9 mil

2.3 mil


