

## PRICE OVERVIEW











	TYPE	PRICE FROM	PRICE TO	SIZE FROM	SIZE TO	
MARINA VILLAGE APARTMENTS	Studio	254.000	274.000	44	49	Reservation, - 10% at contract signing, 90% on 3 years quarterly installments for existing product, - 20% at contract signing, 80% on 4 years for new releases
	1 bedroom	336.000	545.000	56	77	
	2 bedroom	575.000	869.000	93	127	
	3 bedroom	674.000	820.000	127	132	
	4 bedroom	960.000		153		
MARINA VILLAGE TOWNHOUSES	2 bedroom	845.000	850.000	151	154	Reservation, - 10% at contract signing, 90% on 3 years quarterly installments for existing product,
	3 bedroom	1.1 mil		205		- 20% at contract signing, 80% on 4 years for new releases
MARINA VII I AGE VII I AS	3 bedroom	1.9	mil		346	Reservation,
MARINA VILLAGE VILLAS	3 bedroom 4 bedroom		mil		346 400	Reservation, - 10% at contract signing, 90% on construction milestones
MARINA VILLAGE VILLAS						
	4 bedroom	2.3	mil	2	400	
MARINA VILLAGE VILLAS  CENTRALE	4 bedroom Studio	97.000	mil 110.000	39	400	- 10% at contract signing, 90% on construction milestones
	4 bedroom Studio 1 bedroom	97.000 128.000	mil 110.000 186.000	39 52	4400 44 61	- 10% at contract signing, 90% on construction milestones  Reservation,
	4 bedroom Studio 1 bedroom 2 bedroom	97.000 128.000 192.000	mil 110.000 186.000 262.000	39 52 78 110	4400 44 61 89	- 10% at contract signing, 90% on construction milestones  Reservation,

NOTE: Possibility to get a refund of the 21% VAT paid in the purchase price in case of buying a property through a locally set company and showing commercial purpose (by renting it out)